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Directions: Mix 3/4 scoop in 250 ml water. Preferably use a shaker with a mesh screen and shake
very welll Best time to use is affer a workout. Use this product in conjunction with food as part of
a healthy, balanced diet, not as a substitute for such.

Beef has legendary status among hard training, goal oriented athletes - many people
experience better gains consuming this meat over chicken. So why not have beef protein
shakes when quality powdered raw material is available?

Our 100% BEEF CONCENTRATE is a complete, hydrolyzed beef peptide protein manufactured
from fresh beef raw material, a 100% natural product with no hormones used. It is an enzymati-
cally hydrolyzed (virtually “predigested”) beef protein, which means that its digestion and
absorption will be fast.

A complete protein, such as ours, provides the body with all the necessary types of amino acids,
including the 9 amino acids the body cannot synthesize and must be supplied by the diet (i.e.
Histidine, Isoleucine, Leucine, Lysine, Methionine, Phenylalanine, Threonine, Tryptophan, Valine).

100% BEEF CONCENTRATE is a fremendous alternative to milk proteins, especially over controver-
sial soy proteins! Obviously for many people lactose intolerance or even milk allergy can be a
serious problem, while many others follow some degree of a paleo diet, where dairy products
are excluded and meat protein sources are favored. (The beef raw material contains no
lactose, but this product is manufactured in a facility that processes lactose containing milk
products!)

QOur beef protein has no added Creatine! Why fie your Creatine use and exact dosing (or lack
thereof) to a protein product? Made no sense fo us!
Many beef protein products suffer from bad taste! Our beef protein tastes great, try it for yourself!

Dietary proteins are the source of nitrogen and indispensable amino acids, which the body
requires for fissue growth and maintenance. Therefore our 100% BEEF CONCENTRATE contributes
to the growth and maintenance of muscle mass, and also to the maintenance of normal
bones*.

Aspartame free formula!

*These statements have been scientifically proven by the European Food Safety Authority (EFSA)
and authorized by the European Commission (EC).

Warnings: KEEP OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN! DON'T EXCEED THE RECOMMENDED DOSAGE!

Store in a cool, dry place. Heat and sunlight may damage the bottle!

7 28633"11000™ 1

EROMIBIVERE B ERIBEEE!

L 1) [ ]

7
A—1/J

_ » —_—O
== N \

GINEE
GG RE IR GINCGINIGEGENMIBECE

NEr Whrt 1226 & EARAMECRVATNIE /AN
ECAVER

Supplement Facts

Serving Size: 30 g (approximately 3/4 scoop)

Servings Per Container: 33
|}
Amount per serving

Calories 114 Calories from Fat 13
RDA%* RDA%*
Total Fat 14g t  Sugars 21g t
Saturated Fat 049 1t Dietary Fiber Og 1t
Cholesterol 3mg t Protein 19g t
Total Carbohydrate 6.2 g 1t  Potassium 80 mg 4%

*RDA%: Percent of the Recommended Daily Allowance.
1 RDA not established in the EU.

Ingredients: 100% Natural Hydrolyzed Beef Peptide Protein, Maltodextrin, Flavorings (Milk Caramel,
Vanilla), Soy Lecithin Powder, Dextrose, Sucrose, Flavor Enhancer (Sodium Chloride), Thickener
(Xanthan Gum), Coloring (Riboflavin), Artificial Sweeteners (Acesulfame K, Sucralose).

Allergen info: Manufactured in a facility that processes milk, soy and egg proteins, and gluten,
peanuts! Contains soy lecithin!

Best before end: see on packaging. (MM/YYYY)
Batch number: see on packaging.

Formulated by and manufactured for

®
SCITEC NUTRITION
P.O. Box 431975, Miami, FL 33243, USA
Made in EU.
www.ScitecNutrition.com
Distributed by Scitec Kft.,
1134 Budapest, Véci Gt 49., Hungary
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